

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6386 OF 2001

M/S. HINDUSTAN PENCILS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNIVERSAL TRADING CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6387 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 18/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mrs.Prathiba Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr.S.Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.Sukumaran, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh, Adv.

Mr.Anand Sukumar, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr Tarun Johri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 18.09.2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master