

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6386 OF 2001

M/S. HINDUSTAN PENCILS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNIVERSAL TRADING CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6387 of 2001

Date: 15/04/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan ,Adv

Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

Mr Tarun Johri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeals after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Masterg