

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6386 OF 2001

M/S. HINDUSTAN PENCILS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNIVERSAL TRADING CO. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6387 of 2001

(With appln. for impleadment, substitution and office report)

Date: 10/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.  
Mr. Sushant Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. P.C. Arya, Adv.  
Ms. Parveen, Adv.  
Mr. Debmalaya, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Shukla, Adv.  
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shailen Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Diwan, Adv.  
Ms. Zeba Tarunnum Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kumar Jha, Adv.  
  
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.  
  
Mr. Tarun Johri, Adv.

.....2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Akhil Sibal, counsel for the appellant, commenced his arguments at 2.30 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master