

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6386 OF 2001

M/S. HINDUSTAN PENCILS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNIVERSAL TRADING CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to place addl.  
documents on record and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6387 of 2001

(With applns. for impleadment, substitution and office report)

Date: 12/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Akhilesh Sibbal, Adv.  
Mr. Sushant M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Salim Inamdar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. P.C. Arya, Adv.  
Mr. Parveen, Adv.  
Mr. V. Sinha, adv.  
For Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shailen Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Diwan, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kumar Jha, Adv.  
  
Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv  
  
Mr. Tarun Johri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on January 17, 2012, as first case.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Kusum Gulati)  
Court Master